
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Nr. 
456 
545 
898 
857 
157 

4 
324 
525 
717 
241 

1 
2 

247 

Namn 
Elias Moen 
Anton Isaksson 
Emil Fherm 
Lowe Åkerlund 
Knut Lundblad 
Nike Korsbeck 
Algot Hjalmarsson 
Wille Liljeqvist 
Otto Gustavsson 
Filip Ögren 
Viljam Björklund 
William Hedström 
Milton Sandström 

Klubb 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Katrineholms MCC 
Ulricehamns MK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Gävle 
Hökensås MCK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Krokom MCK 
SMK Gävle 
Åsätra MK 
Falköpings MK 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Sponsor 
Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 
Team Speedstore 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Team Motorhuset 
Team Speedstore 

Skrivet: 2017-08-12 08:39:45 

Tidtagning: Carl Nyman 

Tävlingsledning: Mikael Strandberg 

Suprevisor: Eva Fahlén 

WWW.MXSM.NU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Östra MX 

USM Deltävling 4 MK Orion 

65U 

65U - Startlista Finalheat 

Sipsjöbanan 1,555 Km 


